
SNO. ENRNO. NAME PROG. GROUP PAPER 
CODE DATE TIME

1 2501591300 SUMIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

2 2501583012 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHTO PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

3 2501706077 JUHI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

4 2501591276 BEAUTY KUMARI PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

5 2501584472 AWDHESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

6 2501583985 PRADIP KUMAR ROY PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

7 2501650403 SHABANA PARWEEN PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

8 2501705888 ROUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

9 2501581447 NANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

10 2501705867 MD AFTAB PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

11 2501706040 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

12 2501582021 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAH PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

13 2501591281 SHAHRYAAR AKBAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

14 2501652812 AASHUTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

15 2501583096 RAJNISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

16 2501657537 NAVNEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

17 2501706272 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

18 2501705790 RAJA KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

19 2501705759 SAMEER RAJ PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

20 2501705682 SUSHIL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

21 2501650912 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

22 2501650830 SHIVRAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

23 2501657590 DHARMAJEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

24 2501581391 NEELAM KUMARI PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

25 2501655215 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

26 2501583687 VIKRANT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

27 2501655766 NAZIA HABIB PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

28 2501654029 KOMAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

29 2501581848 SATYAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

30 2501706117 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM
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31 2501582525 FAHIM AKRAM PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

32 2501034727 MD FAIYAJ ALAM ANSARI PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

33 2501032196 TAHRIM FATMA PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

34 2501034310 RISHU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

35 2501034202 SANJIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

36 2501142594 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

37 2501033356 PRAVEEN KUMAR ATAL PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

38 2501031991 DIVAKAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

39 2501142491 NISHA RANI PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

40 2501142450 SHANKER RAY PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

41 2501142378 GORELAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

42 2501142300 AYUSHMAN SINGH ABHINAV PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

43 2501032956 AMAN JAISWAL PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

44 2501021083 ROUSHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

45 2501021041 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

46 2501142233 RAVISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

47 2501033823 SUPRIYA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

48 2501142146 BALRAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

49 2501023785 PRANAV KUMAR PASWAN PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

50 2501034917 ROHIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

51 2501033607 PREETI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

52 2501032766 ANSHU RAJ PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

53 2501589999 RAUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

54 2501032350 ROHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

55 2501032452 BAUSKI KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

56 2501022449 VIKRAM HEMANT PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

57 2501142681 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

58 2501021186 DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

59 2501589366 SUJEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

60 2501589290 ANKITA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

61 2501589427 KRITU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

62 2501636642 KASTURI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

63 2501589181 MD MINHAZUL ISLAM PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

64 2501589561 KHUSHBU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

65 2501589807 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM



66 2501589767 MD SADIQUEULLAH PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

67 2501589638 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

68 2501589237 SAUBHAGYA SRIVASTAVA PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

69 2501589812 ROCKY ROSHAN PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

70 2501590520 PRANAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

71 2501590285 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

72 2501590557 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

73 2501590080 VIKRAMADITYA PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

74 2501590829 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

75 2501591002 ALOK RAJ PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

76 2501656377 MD FAIZAN ALAM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

77 2501656490 DHIRAJ RAJ PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

78 2501590177 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

79 2501590705 AMAN KUMAR BAITHA PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

80 2501141200 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

81 2501063962 ABHISHEK RAM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

82 2501059432 SHEKHAR KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

83 2501058652 UPENDRA KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

84 2501138510 SUNIL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

85 2501141073 ALOK ANAND PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

86 2501139883 CHANDAN KUMAR SONU PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

87 2501138948 SANDEEP KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

88 2501144468 BRAJESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

89 2501035359 SANJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

90 2500948899 SUMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

91 2501063324 PRAKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

92 2501058396 PRISA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

93 2501058272 SWARNIM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

94 2501035580 SUMAN KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

95 2501143820 RANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

96 2501059751 AMAN RAJ PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

97 2501144030 MUKESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

98 2501138090 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

99 2501141242 NILAM KUMARI PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

100 2501141807 MD NASIR HUSSAIN PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM



101 2501035873 SVATI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

102 2501063411 NANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

103 2501058164 PRAMOD RAJAK PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

104 2500948712 RAJKOUSHAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

105 2500948651 RAJ PRASAD MANKAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

106 2500948414 BHAUMIK AROHI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

107 2501059279 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

108 2501141005 SATISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

109 2501139944 KAJAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

110 2501063031 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

111 2501137854 ANKIT RAJ PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

112 2501138608 BADAL RAJ PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

113 2501144977 RAJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

114 2501144914 SONU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

115 2500950005 ANSH RAJ PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

116 2501064059 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

117 2501063812 AASHISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

118 2501060351 SHALU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

119 2501144093 HARISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

120 2501138017 MD UJALA FARIDI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

121 2501140647 YASHVANT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

122 2501145593 SONI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

123 2501060304 MD SAIF RAJA PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

124 2501059052 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

125 2501058842 PRADEEP KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 9AM-11AM

126 2501138212 CHANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-PM

127 2501145551 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

128 2500948100 BITU KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

129 2501063366 SABA JABEEN PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

130 2501060650 SAURABH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

131 2501059181 PRACHI PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

132 2501141319 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

133 2501136776 KUMARI SONAL PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

134 2501138758 VAIBHAW KUMAR PATHAK PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

135 2501144370 SIDDHI BHARTI PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM



136 2501058544 SHIVNANDAN KUMAR SHORYA PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

137 2501137263 SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

138 2501139271 RITESH VERMA PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

139 2501036294 AMAN RAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

140 2501035488 AMRIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

141 2500949128 SANGEETA KUMARI SHARMA PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

142 2501063772 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

143 2501137469 KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

144 2501138260 ALTAF RAZA PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

145 2501139559 SUMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

146 2501036102 PAWAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

147 2501035071 SAURABH SUMAN PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

148 2500949961 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

149 2500949046 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

150 2501060120 AMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

151 2501059495 DIVYA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

152 2501146368 LAKSHMI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

153 2501063279 NITESH KUMAR PASWAN PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

154 2501062478 AMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

155 2501136919 SUDHANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

156 2501035997 MD DANISH JAWAID PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

157 2500947974 BABLU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

158 2501059129 MANOJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

159 2501137751 ZISHAN RASOOL PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

160 2501145171 MD JAMSHED ANWAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

161 2501144560 GOPI KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

162 2501585709 PRIYANKA THAKUR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

163 2501588708 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

164 2501588360 SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

165 2501584600 INDU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

166 2501588919 SANJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

167 2501588781 SACHIN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

168 2501636386 KUMARI  SNEHLATA PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

169 2501588734 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

170 2501585252 RAM PRAKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM



171 2501656000 ARTI YADAV PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

172 2501586095 SHRAWAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

173 2501584810 DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

174 2501589129 GOVIND BAITHA PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

175 2501589089 PANKAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

176 2501591337 BIPIN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

177 2501587759 RAVI BHUSHAN PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

178 2501586198 ANIKET RAJ PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

179 2501585777 DAYANAND KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

180 2501588884 KESHAV KUMAR NANDAN PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

181 2501588729 TRIPTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

182 2501588415 PUPUL RANJAN PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

183 2501587527 MITHLESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

184 2501589010 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

185 2501585653 ARUN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

186 2501588945 MD SHAHRUKH ALAM PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

187 2500225349 PUSHPA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

188 2500381547 PUNKESHWAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

189 2500257789 VIDYA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

190 2500209420 MD SADDAM HUSSAIN PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

191 2500427946 ANAM BHARTI PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

192 2500381589 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

193 2500372400 SHIV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

194 2500372139 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

195 2500372083 PANKAJ YADAV PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

196 2500372988 ABHAY KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

197 2500372329 VIMAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

198 2500371868 SHREYA SINGH PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

199 2500247796 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

200 2500372479 MANJEET KUMAR RAJAK PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

201 2500265866 BABALU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

202 2500209395 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

203 2500427870 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

204 2500372252 NEHA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

205 2500428198 MD ABDUR RAHMAN PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM



206 2500209440 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

207 2500373011 VIVEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

208 2500209414 ASHISH RANJAN PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

209 2500247815 MUKESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

210 2500677966 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

211 2500787412 HIMANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

212 2500787520 ABHISHEK SHAW PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

213 2500676888 RAMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

214 2500676390 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

215 2500787644 DEEPIKA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

216 2500676677 MD IMTEYAJ PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

217 2500661363 SHALINI SINGH PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

218 2500658631 RAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

219 2500662293 MUKESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

220 2500661255 RANJEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

221 2500658550 KAJAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

222 2500674972 MD TARIQUE ANWAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

223 2500659031 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

224 2500674041 ANSHU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

225 2500673981 SUNIL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

226 2500662246 RAJIV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

227 2500661867 SALONI GUPTA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

228 2500674083 ROZY ROY PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

229 2500662375 NAINA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

230 2500658518 GANGA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

231 2500658230 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

232 2500662204 JITENDRA KUMAR BHARTIPGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

233 2500658879 HEMA SHRIWASTWA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

234 2500648700 OM PRAKASH PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

235 2500675140 ROHIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

236 2500660752 SEEMA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

237 2500658776 SHISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

238 2500658375 RAJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

239 2500661189 KARTIK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

240 2500660650 MD SHAHZAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM



241 2500674057 ARNAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

242 2500662159 PRAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

243 2500658117 SHITAL SAH PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

244 2500657980 SONALI KUMARI VERMA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

245 2500658694 MEGHA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

246 2500381510 MD MAHTAB ALAM PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

247 2500381341 SUDHANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

248 2500368165 JYOTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

249 2500381491 JWALA KUMAR VERMA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

250 2500367894 AJEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 11AM-1PM

251 2500426641 REBANT KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

252 2500427817 PUSHPA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

253 2500368376 AYUSHI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

254 2500434230 RAMAN KUMAR SINHA PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

255 2500367723 MD QUAISER PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

256 2500381450 JYOTI SINGH PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

257 2500434333 SNEHA RAJ PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

258 2500367750 SWEETY KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

259 2500427268 AKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

260 2500370964 BIMAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

261 2500367805 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

262 2500382667 RIYA PATEL PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

263 2500371620 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

264 2500368355 BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

265 2500367699 SHYAM BARAN SAH PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

266 2500370898 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

267 2500371180 ANJALI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

268 2500434729 MD SHAMSHER ANSARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

269 2500381064 MANISH BHASKAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

270 2500367575 AADITYA KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

271 2500428650 SATYADEEP PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

272 2500228986 MD ASHIQUE PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

273 2500044124 ROHIT KUMAR RAJAK PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

274 2500038749 AVINASH MAURYA PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

275 2500038380 KOMAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM



276 2500381640 RAJEEV RANJAN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

277 2500228800 NAYLA FARHEEN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

278 2500428670 TARKESHWAR KUMAR MANI PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

279 2500380561 MD FASIHUZZAMAN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

280 2500228950 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

281 2500228939 ATUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

282 2500434626 JEEVESH SIDDHARTHA PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

283 2500038707 VISHANT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

284 2500380509 ROHIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

285 2500054375 RAKESH RANJAN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

286 2500228857 JAY PRAKASH SINGH PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

287 2500038780 ARVIND KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

288 2500248010 AARYAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

289 2500038585 MANIBHUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

290 2500248025 DEEPAK KUMAR GAUTAM PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

291 2500038121 BIPIN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

292 2500428644 PRADEEP KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

293 2500428691 KUNAL KISHOR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

294 2500380319 SANJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

295 2500054312 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

296 2500434879 ABHINAV PANDEY PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

297 2500380751 CHAKRADHAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

298 2500038517 KESHAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

299 2500675198 RISHAV RAJ PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

300 2500425579 MD OSAID HASSAN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

301 2500425326 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

302 2500422163 RAHUL RANJAN PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

303 2500428916 SUKESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

304 2500428840 ANJALI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

305 2500428808 MAAZ ASHHAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

306 2500676260 ANUPRIYA PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

307 2500675310 ROMIKA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

308 2500426404 MANISHA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

309 2500428773 SHRIRAM SHARMA PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

310 2500675578 NIRBHAY KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM



311 2500429152 ASHISH KUSHWAHA PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

312 2500425481 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

313 2500426195 ANUPAM KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

314 2500426467 MADHULATA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

315 2500425861 JACKY KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

316 2500448281 ADITEY SINGH PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

317 2500676070 GAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

318 2500428963 MD MANZOOR ALI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

319 2500428726 ASHIRWAD KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

320 2500675881 SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

321 2500425368 PRIYANKA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

322 2501092066 NISHANT BHARTI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

323 2501089530 JEMS PRINCEP PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

324 2501085160 SANTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

325 2500951399 MINKU RAI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

326 2500951059 ANIL KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

327 2501091769 PINTU KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

328 2500950258 DEEPAK KUMAR GIRI PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

329 2501089416 SHRUTI SINHA PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

330 2501089057 ADITYA SRIVASTAVA PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

331 2501084353 RAMIZ REZA PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

332 2501088810 RAUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

333 2501085529 CHHANDRALOK BHARTI PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

334 2501084950 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

335 2501084841 ANSHU SINGH PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

336 2500951629 BAMBAM KUMAR ROY PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

337 2500950200 DHANJEET KUMAR  KAMAT PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

338 2501091558 DEV PRAKASH PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

339 2501086227 RAMAN KUMAR MEHTA PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

340 2501085370 MD WAKIL PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

341 2501084245 PANKAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

342 2500951969 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

343 2500950480 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

344 2501091331 RAJIV RANJAN PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

345 2501091178 ANJALI SINGH PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM



346 2501147030 NITISH RAJ PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

347 2500951300 RAJNIKANT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

348 2500950366 CHANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

349 2501090799 RAM GYAN PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

350 2501087814 NESHU NISHANT PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

351 2501086973 ANISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

352 2501086799 ANIKET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

353 2501086124 AMOD KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

354 2501083064 NAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

355 2500951228 MD SHAHBAZ ANSARI PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

356 2501087563 UPENDRA KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

357 2500950999 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

358 2501092301 MANNU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

359 2501090269 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

360 2500950319 ANIL ABHISHEK PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

361 2501090037 MD NASAR ALAM PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

362 2501087326 VIKAS KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

363 2501083737 MD ZEESHAN PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

364 2500951491 NAND LAL GUPTA PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

365 2501083700 RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

366 2501064130 MANOHAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

367 2500950936 GUNJESH GAGAN PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

368 2501089669 PALLAVI BHARTI PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

369 2501087218 VIKASH SAHU PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

370 2501086607 ANKIT RAJ PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

371 2501084651 HARERAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

372 2500950767 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

373 2501092148 AALOK KUMAR MISHRA PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

374 2501085257 JAY PRAKASH CHAUDHARY PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

375 2501083573 RAMANUJAM PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 2PM-4PM

376 2500377402 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

377 2500428433 ASHISH RANJAN PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

378 2500434420 KOMAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

379 2500093221 FARHAN AKHTER PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

380 2500228728 MANISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM



381 2500066231 AMRENDRA KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

382 2500379621 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

383 2500228630 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

384 2500228538 JYOTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

385 2500378184 MD ASGAR ALI PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

386 2500228564 SATYENDR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

387 2500228760 RANJEET KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

388 2500428412 CHITRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

389 2500225586 MD KAMAR RAZA PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

390 2500228501 RAGINI PRIYA PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

391 2500377070 RUPESH RAUT PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

392 2500375328 AMARNATH JHA PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

393 2500378142 ARUN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

394 2500228585 SANIYA NAZ PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

395 2500377336 MUKESH KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

396 2500209456 KRISHNA KANT ADITYA PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

397 2500434837 ANKIT PATEL PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

398 2500228780 SHASHI SHEKHAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

399 2500428515 DEEPAK KUMAR SAH PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

400 2500228559 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

401 2452534247 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

402 2452352140 KAUSHAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

403 2353038633 RAVI RANJAN HIND PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

404 2501141900 SHWETA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

405 2452609433 SUDARSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

406 2451663825 SONU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

407 2451400670 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

408 2451043779 NIHAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

409 2452352920 ASHISH RANJAN PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

410 2451880815 GOVIND KUMAR MAHTO PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

411 2451401635 S.M. WAEZUL HODA PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

412 2106682625 NAZIR HUSSAIN PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

413 2400468520 ANAUSHEEN JAWED PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

414 2501591002 ALOK RAJ PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

415 2501063366 SABA JABEEN PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM



416 2500228538 JYOTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

417 2501088193 PREM SAGAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

418 2401396419 MD. SAFIQUEALAM PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

419 2401396430 MD. IRSHAD ALAM PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

420 2401407940 MANVENDRA KUMAR BHARTI PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

421 2400185350 MD.ABDUL FATTAH PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

422 2401421300 MD.SHAKIL HAIDER PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

423 2450390536 ARTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

424 2451381375 RUPAM SINHA PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

425 2501582150 RAVI RAUSHAN GUPTA PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

426 2401420161 MD. NEVAZ AHMAD PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

427 2501798582 MD.IMRAN PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

428 2351130416 PRAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

429 2501085616 MANOJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

430 2500228733 MANISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

431 2500066102 CHUNMUN KUMARI PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

432 2501586135 MD.IJRAIL MANSOOR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

433 2501141279 AMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

434 2451395450 JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

435 2451042200 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

436 2450386897 BABITA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_204 14/08/2025 4PM-6PM

SNO. ENRNO. NAME PROG. GROUP PAPER 
CODE DATE TIME

1 2501591300 SUMIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

2 2501583012 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHTOPGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

3 2501706077 JUHI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

4 2501591276 BEAUTY KUMARI PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

5 2501584472 AWDHESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

6 2501583985 PRADIP KUMAR ROY PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

7 2501650403 SHABANA PARWEEN PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

8 2501705888 ROUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

9 2501581447 NANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

10 2501705867 MD AFTAB PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

11 2501706040 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

12 2501582021 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAH PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM



13 2501591281 SHAHRYAAR AKBAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

14 2501652812 AASHUTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

15 2501583096 RAJNISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

16 2501657537 NAVNEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

17 2501706272 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

18 2501705790 RAJA KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

19 2501705759 SAMEER RAJ PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

20 2501705682 SUSHIL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

21 2501650912 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

22 2501650830 SHIVRAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

23 2501657590 DHARMAJEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

24 2501581391 NEELAM KUMARI PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

25 2501655215 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G1 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

26 2501583687 VIKRANT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

27 2501655766 NAZIA HABIB PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

28 2501654029 KOMAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

29 2501581848 SATYAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

30 2501706117 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

31 2501582525 FAHIM AKRAM PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

32 2501034727 MD FAIYAJ ALAM ANSARI PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

33 2501032196 TAHRIM FATMA PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

34 2501034310 RISHU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

35 2501034202 SANJIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

36 2501142594 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

37 2501033356 PRAVEEN KUMAR ATAL PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

38 2501031991 DIVAKAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

39 2501142491 NISHA RANI PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

40 2501142450 SHANKER RAY PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

41 2501142378 GORELAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

42 2501142300 AYUSHMAN SINGH ABHINAVPGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

43 2501032956 AMAN JAISWAL PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

44 2501021083 ROUSHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARYPGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

45 2501021041 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

46 2501142233 RAVISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

47 2501033823 SUPRIYA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM



48 2501142146 BALRAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

49 2501023785 PRANAV KUMAR PASWAN PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

50 2501034917 ROHIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G2 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

51 2501033607 PREETI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

52 2501032766 ANSHU RAJ PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

53 2501589999 RAUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

54 2501032350 ROHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

55 2501032452 BAUSKI KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

56 2501022449 VIKRAM HEMANT PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

57 2501142681 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

58 2501021186 DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

59 2501589366 SUJEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

60 2501589290 ANKITA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

61 2501589427 KRITU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

62 2501636642 KASTURI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

63 2501589181 MD MINHAZUL ISLAM PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

64 2501589561 KHUSHBU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

65 2501589807 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

66 2501589767 MD SADIQUEULLAH PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

67 2501589638 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

68 2501589237 SAUBHAGYA SRIVASTAVA PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

69 2501589812 ROCKY ROSHAN PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

70 2501590520 PRANAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

71 2501590285 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

72 2501590557 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

73 2501590080 VIKRAMADITYA PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

74 2501590829 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

75 2501591002 ALOK RAJ PGDCA_1 G3 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

76 2501656377 MD FAIZAN ALAM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

77 2501656490 DHIRAJ RAJ PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

78 2501590177 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

79 2501590705 AMAN KUMAR BAITHA PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

80 2501141200 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

81 2501063962 ABHISHEK RAM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

82 2501059432 SHEKHAR KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM



83 2501058652 UPENDRA KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

84 2501138510 SUNIL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

85 2501141073 ALOK ANAND PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

86 2501139883 CHANDAN KUMAR SONU PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

87 2501138948 SANDEEP KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

88 2501144468 BRAJESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

89 2501035359 SANJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

90 2500948899 SUMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

91 2501063324 PRAKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

92 2501058396 PRISA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

93 2501058272 SWARNIM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

94 2501035580 SUMAN KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

95 2501143820 RANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

96 2501059751 AMAN RAJ PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

97 2501144030 MUKESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

98 2501138090 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

99 2501141242 NILAM KUMARI PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

100 2501141807 MD NASIR HUSSAIN PGDCA_1 G4 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

101 2501035873 SVATI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

102 2501063411 NANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

103 2501058164 PRAMOD RAJAK PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

104 2500948712 RAJKOUSHAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

105 2500948651 RAJ PRASAD MANKAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

106 2500948414 BHAUMIK AROHI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

107 2501059279 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

108 2501141005 SATISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

109 2501139944 KAJAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

110 2501063031 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

111 2501137854 ANKIT RAJ PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

112 2501138608 BADAL RAJ PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

113 2501144977 RAJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

114 2501144914 SONU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

115 2500950005 ANSH RAJ PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

116 2501064059 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

117 2501063812 AASHISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM



118 2501060351 SHALU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

119 2501144093 HARISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

120 2501138017 MD UJALA FARIDI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

121 2501140647 YASHVANT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

122 2501145593 SONI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

123 2501060304 MD SAIF RAJA PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

124 2501059052 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

125 2501058842 PRADEEP KUMAR PGDCA_1 G5 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 9AM-11AM

126 2501138212 CHANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-PM

127 2501145551 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

128 2500948100 BITU KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

129 2501063366 SABA JABEEN PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

130 2501060650 SAURABH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

131 2501059181 PRACHI PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

132 2501141319 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

133 2501136776 KUMARI SONAL PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

134 2501138758 VAIBHAW KUMAR PATHAK PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

135 2501144370 SIDDHI BHARTI PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

136 2501058544 SHIVNANDAN KUMAR SHORYA PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

137 2501137263 SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

138 2501139271 RITESH VERMA PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

139 2501036294 AMAN RAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

140 2501035488 AMRIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

141 2500949128 SANGEETA KUMARI SHARMA PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

142 2501063772 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

143 2501137469 KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

144 2501138260 ALTAF RAZA PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

145 2501139559 SUMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

146 2501036102 PAWAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

147 2501035071 SAURABH SUMAN PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

148 2500949961 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

149 2500949046 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

150 2501060120 AMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G6 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

151 2501059495 DIVYA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

152 2501146368 LAKSHMI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM



153 2501063279 NITESH KUMAR PASWAN PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

154 2501062478 AMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

155 2501136919 SUDHANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

156 2501035997 MD DANISH JAWAID PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

157 2500947974 BABLU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

158 2501059129 MANOJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

159 2501137751 ZISHAN RASOOL PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

160 2501145171 MD JAMSHED ANWAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

161 2501144560 GOPI KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

162 2501585709 PRIYANKA THAKUR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

163 2501588708 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

164 2501588360 SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

165 2501584600 INDU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

166 2501588919 SANJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

167 2501588781 SACHIN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

168 2501636386 KUMARI  SNEHLATA PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

169 2501588734 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

170 2501585252 RAM PRAKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

171 2501656000 ARTI YADAV PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

172 2501586095 SHRAWAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

173 2501584810 DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

174 2501589129 GOVIND BAITHA PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

175 2501589089 PANKAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G7 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

176 2501591337 BIPIN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

177 2501587759 RAVI BHUSHAN PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

178 2501586198 ANIKET RAJ PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

179 2501585777 DAYANAND KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

180 2501588884 KESHAV KUMAR NANDAN PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

181 2501588729 TRIPTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

182 2501588415 PUPUL RANJAN PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

183 2501587527 MITHLESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

184 2501589010 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

185 2501585653 ARUN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

186 2501588945 MD SHAHRUKH ALAM PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

187 2500225349 PUSHPA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM



188 2500381547 PUNKESHWAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

189 2500257789 VIDYA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

190 2500209420 MD SADDAM HUSSAIN PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

191 2500427946 ANAM BHARTI PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

192 2500381589 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

193 2500372400 SHIV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

194 2500372139 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

195 2500372083 PANKAJ YADAV PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

196 2500372988 ABHAY KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

197 2500372329 VIMAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

198 2500371868 SHREYA SINGH PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

199 2500247796 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

200 2500372479 MANJEET KUMAR RAJAK PGDCA_1 G8 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

201 2500265866 BABALU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

202 2500209395 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

203 2500427870 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

204 2500372252 NEHA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

205 2500428198 MD ABDUR RAHMAN PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

206 2500209440 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

207 2500373011 VIVEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

208 2500209414 ASHISH RANJAN PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

209 2500247815 MUKESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

210 2500677966 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

211 2500787412 HIMANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

212 2500787520 ABHISHEK SHAW PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

213 2500676888 RAMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

214 2500676390 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

215 2500787644 DEEPIKA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

216 2500676677 MD IMTEYAJ PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

217 2500661363 SHALINI SINGH PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

218 2500658631 RAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

219 2500662293 MUKESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

220 2500661255 RANJEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

221 2500658550 KAJAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

222 2500674972 MD TARIQUE ANWAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM



223 2500659031 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

224 2500674041 ANSHU KUMARI PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

225 2500673981 SUNIL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G9 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

226 2500662246 RAJIV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

227 2500661867 SALONI GUPTA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

228 2500674083 ROZY ROY PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

229 2500662375 NAINA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

230 2500658518 GANGA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

231 2500658230 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

232 2500662204 JITENDRA KUMAR BHARTI PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

233 2500658879 HEMA SHRIWASTWA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

234 2500648700 OM PRAKASH PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

235 2500675140 ROHIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

236 2500660752 SEEMA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

237 2500658776 SHISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

238 2500658375 RAJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

239 2500661189 KARTIK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

240 2500660650 MD SHAHZAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

241 2500674057 ARNAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

242 2500662159 PRAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

243 2500658117 SHITAL SAH PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

244 2500657980 SONALI KUMARI VERMA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

245 2500658694 MEGHA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

246 2500381510 MD MAHTAB ALAM PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

247 2500381341 SUDHANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

248 2500368165 JYOTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

249 2500381491 JWALA KUMAR VERMA PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

250 2500367894 AJEET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G10 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 11AM-1PM

251 2500426641 REBANT KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

252 2500427817 PUSHPA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

253 2500368376 AYUSHI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

254 2500434230 RAMAN KUMAR SINHA PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

255 2500367723 MD QUAISER PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

256 2500381450 JYOTI SINGH PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

257 2500434333 SNEHA RAJ PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM



258 2500367750 SWEETY KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

259 2500427268 AKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

260 2500370964 BIMAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

261 2500367805 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

262 2500382667 RIYA PATEL PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

263 2500371620 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

264 2500368355 BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

265 2500367699 SHYAM BARAN SAH PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

266 2500370898 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

267 2500371180 ANJALI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

268 2500434729 MD SHAMSHER ANSARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

269 2500381064 MANISH BHASKAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

270 2500367575 AADITYA KUMAR PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

271 2500428650 SATYADEEP PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

272 2500228986 MD ASHIQUE PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

273 2500044124 ROHIT KUMAR RAJAK PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

274 2500038749 AVINASH MAURYA PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

275 2500038380 KOMAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G11 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

276 2500381640 RAJEEV RANJAN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

277 2500228800 NAYLA FARHEEN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

278 2500428670 TARKESHWAR KUMAR MANI PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

279 2500380561 MD FASIHUZZAMAN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

280 2500228950 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

281 2500228939 ATUL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

282 2500434626 JEEVESH SIDDHARTHA PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

283 2500038707 VISHANT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

284 2500380509 ROHIT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

285 2500054375 RAKESH RANJAN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

286 2500228857 JAY PRAKASH SINGH PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

287 2500038780 ARVIND KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

288 2500248010 AARYAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

289 2500038585 MANIBHUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

290 2500248025 DEEPAK KUMAR GAUTAM PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

291 2500038121 BIPIN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

292 2500428644 PRADEEP KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM



293 2500428691 KUNAL KISHOR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

294 2500380319 SANJEEV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

295 2500054312 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

296 2500434879 ABHINAV PANDEY PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

297 2500380751 CHAKRADHAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

298 2500038517 KESHAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

299 2500675198 RISHAV RAJ PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

300 2500425579 MD OSAID HASSAN PGDCA_1 G12 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

301 2500425326 RAVI KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

302 2500422163 RAHUL RANJAN PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

303 2500428916 SUKESH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

304 2500428840 ANJALI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

305 2500428808 MAAZ ASHHAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

306 2500676260 ANUPRIYA PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

307 2500675310 ROMIKA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

308 2500426404 MANISHA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

309 2500428773 SHRIRAM SHARMA PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

310 2500675578 NIRBHAY KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

311 2500429152 ASHISH KUSHWAHA PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

312 2500425481 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

313 2500426195 ANUPAM KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

314 2500426467 MADHULATA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

315 2500425861 JACKY KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

316 2500448281 ADITEY SINGH PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

317 2500676070 GAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

318 2500428963 MD MANZOOR ALI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

319 2500428726 ASHIRWAD KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

320 2500675881 SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

321 2500425368 PRIYANKA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

322 2501092066 NISHANT BHARTI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

323 2501089530 JEMS PRINCEP PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

324 2501085160 SANTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

325 2500951399 MINKU RAI PGDCA_1 G13 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

326 2500951059 ANIL KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

327 2501091769 PINTU KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM



328 2500950258 DEEPAK KUMAR GIRI PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

329 2501089416 SHRUTI SINHA PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

330 2501089057 ADITYA SRIVASTAVA PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

331 2501084353 RAMIZ REZA PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

332 2501088810 RAUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

333 2501085529 CHHANDRALOK BHARTI PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

334 2501084950 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

335 2501084841 ANSHU SINGH PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

336 2500951629 BAMBAM KUMAR ROY PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

337 2500950200 DHANJEET KUMAR  KAMAT PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

338 2501091558 DEV PRAKASH PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

339 2501086227 RAMAN KUMAR MEHTA PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

340 2501085370 MD WAKIL PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

341 2501084245 PANKAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

342 2500951969 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

343 2500950480 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

344 2501091331 RAJIV RANJAN PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

345 2501091178 ANJALI SINGH PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

346 2501147030 NITISH RAJ PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

347 2500951300 RAJNIKANT KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

348 2500950366 CHANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

349 2501090799 RAM GYAN PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

350 2501087814 NESHU NISHANT PGDCA_1 G14 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

351 2501086973 ANISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

352 2501086799 ANIKET KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

353 2501086124 AMOD KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

354 2501083064 NAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

355 2500951228 MD SHAHBAZ ANSARI PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

356 2501087563 UPENDRA KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

357 2500950999 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

358 2501092301 MANNU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

359 2501090269 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

360 2500950319 ANIL ABHISHEK PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

361 2501090037 MD NASAR ALAM PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

362 2501087326 VIKAS KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM



363 2501083737 MD ZEESHAN PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

364 2500951491 NAND LAL GUPTA PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

365 2501083700 RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

366 2501064130 MANOHAR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

367 2500950936 GUNJESH GAGAN PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

368 2501089669 PALLAVI BHARTI PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

369 2501087218 VIKASH SAHU PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

370 2501086607 ANKIT RAJ PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

371 2501084651 HARERAM KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

372 2500950767 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

373 2501092148 AALOK KUMAR MISHRA PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

374 2501085257 JAY PRAKASH CHAUDHARYPGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

375 2501083573 RAMANUJAM PGDCA_1 G15 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 2PM-4PM

376 2500377402 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

377 2500428433 ASHISH RANJAN PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

378 2500434420 KOMAL KUMARI PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

379 2500093221 FARHAN AKHTER PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

380 2500228728 MANISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

381 2500066231 AMRENDRA KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

382 2500379621 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

383 2500228630 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

384 2500228538 JYOTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

385 2500378184 MD ASGAR ALI PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

386 2500228564 SATYENDR KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

387 2500228760 RANJEET KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

388 2500428412 CHITRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

389 2500225586 MD KAMAR RAZA PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

390 2500228501 RAGINI PRIYA PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

391 2500377070 RUPESH RAUT PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

392 2500375328 AMARNATH JHA PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

393 2500378142 ARUN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

394 2500228585 SANIYA NAZ PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

395 2500377336 MUKESH KUMAR RAM PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

396 2500209456 KRISHNA KANT ADITYA PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

397 2500434837 ANKIT PATEL PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM



398 2500228780 SHASHI SHEKHAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

399 2500428515 DEEPAK KUMAR SAH PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

400 2500228559 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G16 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

401 2452534247 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

402 2452352140 KAUSHAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

403 2353038633 RAVI RANJAN HIND PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

404 2501141900 SHWETA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

405 2452609433 SUDARSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

406 2451663825 SONU KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

407 2451400670 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

408 2451043779 NIHAL KUMAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

409 2452352920 ASHISH RANJAN PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

410 2451880815 GOVIND KUMAR MAHTO PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

411 2451401635 S.M. WAEZUL HODA PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

412 2106682625 NAZIR HUSSAIN PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

413 2400468520 ANAUSHEEN JAWED PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

414 2501591002 ALOK RAJ PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

415 2501063366 SABA JABEEN PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

416 2500228538 JYOTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

417 2501088193 PREM SAGAR PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

418 2401396419 MD. SAFIQUEALAM PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

419 2401396430 MD. IRSHAD ALAM PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

420 2401407940 MANVENDRA KUMAR BHARTI PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

421 2400185350 MD.ABDUL FATTAH PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

422 2401421300 MD.SHAKIL HAIDER PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

423 2450390536 ARTI KUMARI PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

424 2451381375 RUPAM SINHA PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

425 2501582150 RAVI RAUSHAN GUPTA PGDCA_1 G17 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

426 2401420161 MD. NEVAZ AHMAD PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

427 2501798582 MD.IMRAN PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

428 2351130416 PRAVEEN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

429 2501085616 MANOJ KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

430 2500228733 MANISH KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

431 2500066102 CHUNMUN KUMARI PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

432 2501586135 MD.IJRAIL MANSOOR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM



433 2501141279 AMAN KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

434 2451395450 JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

435 2451042200 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

436 2450386897 BABITA KUMARI PGDCA_1 G18 MCSL_205 18/08/2025 4PM-6PM

SNO. ENRNO. NAME PROG. GROUP PAPER 
CODE DATE TIME

1 2451663131 AMIR REYAZ PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

2 2451394156 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

3 2451042319 VIVEK RAJ PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

4 2450618781 SUJIT KUMAR SAH PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

5 2451664056 ADITYA ARYAN PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

6 2451698009 MD MUHTASHIM SHAKIL PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

7 2450388591 YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

8 2451398059 SANJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

9 2450619432 PINTU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

10 2450615490 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

11 2452353716 RANJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

12 2400842820 POOJA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

13 2451042392 SAURABH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

14 2451043315 SHASHI PRAKASH PASWANPGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

15 2451060014 SONU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

16 2452353320 ARUNESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

17 2451401070 GAUTAM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

18 2451381797 NIRAJ KUMAR RAM PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

19 2450612232 SURYA NARAYAN PANDIT PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

20 2450611832 ANKIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

21 2450617867 SUMAN KUMAR SAH PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

22 2451662937 CHARLIE ARYA PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

23 2451043130 NISHANT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

24 2451043779 NIHAL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

25 2452353022 PAMIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

26 2451880040 RAMAN KUMAR RANJAN PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

27 2451381420 GUDDU KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

28 2451390700 VIVEK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

29 2451042520 NEHA SINGH PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

30 2451663189 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM



31 2451042915 BHIM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

32 2450039326 MADANJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

33 2400474950 MD BABUL HASAN PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

34 2451665601 GAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

35 2451381478 MD ZAHIR JAWED PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

36 2451397113 ANUP KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

37 2450137338 RAVINDRA KUMAR PANDITPGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

38 2451044184 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

39 2400827173 MANOJ KUMAR PAHAN PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

40 2451389993 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

41 2452345900 SANTOSH KUMAR DEV PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

42 2451392981 MUSHKAN KUMARI PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

43 2450618190 KALPESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

44 2451043660 PANKHURI KARN PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

45 2451043948 RAKESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

46 2451394747 RAKESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

47 2450617810 RAUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

48 2450386855 VANDANA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

49 2451394670 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

50 2451381436 ABHILASHA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

51 2452352920 ASHISH RANJAN PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

52 2450619010 RISHIKESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

53 2452346234 MOHAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

54 2451698734 SAMIR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

55 2450618544 DHARMSHILA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

56 2451880097 SUMAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

57 2451381307 ANIL PANDIT PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

58 2452350189 AKASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

59 2452350126 DIVAKAR BHARTI PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

60 2450388631 SURAJ KISKU PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

61 2450618734 KUMAR GAUTAM PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

62 2400850471 SANJAY KUMAR SAH PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

63 2452344798 ABUL LAIS PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

64 2452352807 MD SANAWWAR ALAM PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

65 2450608783 MISHA BHARTI PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM



66 2452353568 ABID ANWAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

67 2450610456 UJJVAL SHIVAM PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

68 2450386921 KUMARI SONALIKA PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

69 2450614786 MONIKA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

70 2452349357 AKANKSHA ANAND PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

71 2452534083 PRADEEP KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

72 2452349399 DHEERAJ DEV PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

73 2300617770 SUNNY RAJ PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

74 2450619108 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

75 2450388816 SHARWAN KUMAR RAY PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 9AM-11AM

76 2450386942 RICHA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

77 2452345665 NITESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

78 2451391178 VIKRANT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

79 2451043594 NAVNEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

80 2452347565 SUJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

81 2400467230 NAGESHWAR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

82 2452347478 RAVIN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

83 2451042582 RAVI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

84 2451401635 S M WAEZUL HODA PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

85 2400850379 RAJESH KUMAR RAM PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

86 2450611679 SUDHANSHU RANJAN PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

87 2451665134 PRIYANKA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

88 2451392385 PIYUSH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

89 2452345726 KARISHMA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

90 2400468520 NAUSHEEN JAWED PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

91 2450388539 GAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

92 2451397936 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

93 2451880224 JYOTSANA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

94 2450390536 ARTI KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

95 2451662813 VAIBHAV KUMAR SONU PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

96 2451697928 RAUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

97 2451401147 ASHOK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

98 2450388668 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

99 2401753959 ANANDI KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

100 2451698159 GAUTAM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM



101 2451394264 RITESH RANJAN PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

102 2450078261 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGHPGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

103 2450065032 KUMARI ARCHANA PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

104 2451880380 SHASHI KANT SHASHI PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

105 2451395825 NIBHA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

106 2451391901 ANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

107 2401868304 AMARJEET TIWARI PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

108 2400469589 PRABHAT KUMAR RAMANPGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

109 2401919649 RAM RATAN PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

110 2450611447 VIJAY KANT PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

111 2450390599 AYUSH ANAND PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

112 2450610728 AMARJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

113 2452534247 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

114 2450137467 VARUN KANT PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

115 2451043887 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

116 2400236252 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

117 2400830958 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

118 2451665514 KUMAR RAVI PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

119 2452348854 NIRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

120 2450137390 NIRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

121 2452353402 VIJAY KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

122 2450386900 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

123 2452345789 RAJDEEP KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

124 2451381586 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

125 2452344993 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 11AM-1PM

126 2401723044 PRAPHUL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

127 2450388842 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

128 2451397242 VINAY KISHOR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

129 2451381375 RUPAM SINHA PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

130 2451392847 RAVI PRAKASH PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

131 2451397690 PREM KUMAR PANKAJ PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

132 2451397387 TARUN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

133 2450613877 JAY PRAKASH PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

134 2452345639 ABHISHEK ANAND PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

135 2451698441 SARVOTTAM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM



136 2450619670 NAVNEET RAMAN PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

137 2400805472 SANTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

138 2452349613 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

139 2450618117 HARSH RANJAN PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

140 2451665535 ANUP RANJAN PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

141 2451042200 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

142 2401422626 MD ALI UMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

143 2450619197 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

144 2450612063 PRAKASH KUMAR THAKUR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

145 2451880245 MD SHADAB ALAM PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

146 2451663002 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

147 2451880815 GOVIND KUMAR MAHTO PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

148 2452345650 MUKESH KUMAR SADAY PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

149 2451401424 MD ZULFIQUAR USMANI PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

150 2450137301 ABHISHEK ANAND PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

151 2450617168 PREM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

152 2450608700 SUNIL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

153 2400800505 RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

154 2451665685 PRASOON BALA PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

155 2452347755 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

156 2451392554 PRINCE KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

157 2353039440 MD ZAHID PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

158 2450386897 BABITA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

159 2451662500 RANI KUMARI PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

160 2452354097 ISHWAR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

161 2450387949 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

162 2450617609 RAJNISH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

163 2401409060 CHANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

164 2451880965 MD USSAMA RAHMANI PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

165 2450614195 UDAY NARAYAN PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

166 2452349249 KRISHNA KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

167 2451396966 WASIM AKRAM PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

168 2452345032 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

169 2452353110 PRABHAT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

170 2452349022 KARISHMA PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM



171 2450608844 FAIZAN AKHTAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

172 2450618652 BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

173 2450388483 URVASHI GUPTA PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

174 2452344972 KAJAL PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

175 2452353212 SANJEEV DAS PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 2PM-4PM

176 2450617682 PRIYANKA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

177 2451397577 YASH RANJAN PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

178 2451397031 RANVIR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

179 2452349172 KUNAL KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

180 2451664380 RAJNIKANT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

181 2452352983 GOPAL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

182 2451043531 NAYAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

183 2451397849 GUDDY KUMARI PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

184 2400472047 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

185 2400805148 SUBODH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

186 2451043911 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

187 2452353491 SHIVENDRA NATH PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

188 2451663825 SONU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

189 2451400027 UMESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

190 2450663040 DINESH KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

191 2451880456 SANDEEP KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

192 2401421300 SHAKIL HAIDER PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

193 2451381267 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

194 2450388760 SONA BABU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

195 2450611004 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

196 2450390496 VIBHA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

197 2452348432 MD SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

198 2450612166 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

199 2450611540 SUDHANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

200 2450388251 SANJIV KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

201 2450617039 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

202 2450619561 AMIT KUMAR PODDAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

203 2451402251 MERAJ ALAM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

204 2450662953 PRASHANT SINGH PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

205 2451664586 HUSAIN SHAMIM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM



206 2452345834 KUMAR ABHIJEET PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

207 2451390607 SHAHID MAJEED PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

208 2401148095 MD JASEEM ANSARI PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

209 2451662602 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

210 2451880667 ANIL SAHANI PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

211 2450388713 SANTU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

212 2450610570 JAYKANT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

213 2401422061 RAJU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

214 2452347415 KUMAR HARSH PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

215 2451663260 MD SAUBAN PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

216 2450619725 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

217 2451662201 MANISH ANAND PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

218 2452609433 SUDARSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

219 2451044158 VIMAL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

220 2450617229 DHARMPAL NANDAN PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

221 2451394618 KALPANA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

222 2450616979 BHUMI RAJ PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

223 2450617039 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

224 2400233470 SAURAV RAJ SACHIN PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

225 2353038633 RAVI RANJAN HIND PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

226 2401396419 MD. SAFIQUEALAM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

227 2401396430 MD. IRSHAD ALAM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

228 2401407940 MANVENDRA KUMAR BHARTI PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

229 2451025585 ASHISH RAJAK PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

230 2400185350 MD.ABDUL FATTAH PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

231 2451400670 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

232 2451395450 JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_209 19/08/2025 4PM-6PM

SNO. ENRNO. NAME PROG. GROUP PAPER 
CODE DATE TIME

1 2451663131 AMIR REYAZ PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

2 2451394156 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

3 2451042319 VIVEK RAJ PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

4 2450618781 SUJIT KUMAR SAH PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

5 2451664056 ADITYA ARYAN PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

6 2451698009 MD MUHTASHIM SHAKIL PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

7 2450388591 YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM



8 2451398059 SANJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

9 2450619432 PINTU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

10 2450615490 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

11 2452353716 RANJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

12 2400842820 POOJA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

13 2451042392 SAURABH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

14 2451043315 SHASHI PRAKASH PASWAN PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

15 2451060014 SONU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

16 2452353320 ARUNESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

17 2451401070 GAUTAM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

18 2451381797 NIRAJ KUMAR RAM PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

19 2450612232 SURYA NARAYAN PANDIT PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

20 2450611832 ANKIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

21 2450617867 SUMAN KUMAR SAH PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

22 2451662937 CHARLIE ARYA PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

23 2451043130 NISHANT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

24 2451043779 NIHAL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

25 2452353022 PAMIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G1 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

26 2451880040 RAMAN KUMAR RANJAN PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

27 2451381420 GUDDU KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

28 2451390700 VIVEK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

29 2451042520 NEHA SINGH PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

30 2451663189 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

31 2451042915 BHIM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

32 2450039326 MADANJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

33 2400474950 MD BABUL HASAN PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

34 2451665601 GAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

35 2451381478 MD ZAHIR JAWED PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

36 2451397113 ANUP KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

37 2450137338 RAVINDRA KUMAR PANDIT PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

38 2451044184 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

39 2400827173 MANOJ KUMAR PAHAN PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

40 2451389993 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

41 2452345900 SANTOSH KUMAR DEV PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

42 2451392981 MUSHKAN KUMARI PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM



43 2450618190 KALPESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

44 2451043660 PANKHURI KARN PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

45 2451043948 RAKESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

46 2451394747 RAKESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

47 2450617810 RAUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

48 2450386855 VANDANA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

49 2451394670 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

50 2451381436 ABHILASHA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G2 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

51 2452352920 ASHISH RANJAN PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

52 2450619010 RISHIKESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

53 2452346234 MOHAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

54 2451698734 SAMIR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

55 2450618544 DHARMSHILA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

56 2451880097 SUMAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

57 2451381307 ANIL PANDIT PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

58 2452350189 AKASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

59 2452350126 DIVAKAR BHARTI PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

60 2450388631 SURAJ KISKU PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

61 2450618734 KUMAR GAUTAM PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

62 2400850471 SANJAY KUMAR SAH PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

63 2452344798 ABUL LAIS PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

64 2452352807 MD SANAWWAR ALAM PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

65 2450608783 MISHA BHARTI PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

66 2452353568 ABID ANWAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

67 2450610456 UJJVAL SHIVAM PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

68 2450386921 KUMARI SONALIKA PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

69 2450614786 MONIKA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

70 2452349357 AKANKSHA ANAND PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

71 2452534083 PRADEEP KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

72 2452349399 DHEERAJ DEV PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

73 2300617770 SUNNY RAJ PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

74 2450619108 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

75 2450388816 SHARWAN KUMAR RAY PGDCA_2 G3 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 9AM-11AM

76 2450386942 RICHA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

77 2452345665 NITESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM



78 2451391178 VIKRANT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

79 2451043594 NAVNEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

80 2452347565 SUJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

81 2400467230 NAGESHWAR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

82 2452347478 RAVIN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

83 2451042582 RAVI SHANKAR CHOUDHARYPGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

84 2451401635 S M WAEZUL HODA PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

85 2400850379 RAJESH KUMAR RAM PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

86 2450611679 SUDHANSHU RANJAN PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

87 2451665134 PRIYANKA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

88 2451392385 PIYUSH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

89 2452345726 KARISHMA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

90 2400468520 NAUSHEEN JAWED PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

91 2450388539 GAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

92 2451397936 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

93 2451880224 JYOTSANA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

94 2450390536 ARTI KUMARI PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

95 2451662813 VAIBHAV KUMAR SONU PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

96 2451697928 RAUSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

97 2451401147 ASHOK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

98 2450388668 VIKASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

99 2401753959 ANANDI KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

100 2451698159 GAUTAM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G4 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

101 2451394264 RITESH RANJAN PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

102 2450078261 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

103 2450065032 KUMARI ARCHANA PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

104 2451880380 SHASHI KANT SHASHI PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

105 2451395825 NIBHA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

106 2451391901 ANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

107 2401868304 AMARJEET TIWARI PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

108 2400469589 PRABHAT KUMAR RAMAN PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

109 2401919649 RAM RATAN PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

110 2450611447 VIJAY KANT PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

111 2450390599 AYUSH ANAND PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

112 2450610728 AMARJEET KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM



113 2452534247 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

114 2450137467 VARUN KANT PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

115 2451043887 SAURAV KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

116 2400236252 AMIT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

117 2400830958 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

118 2451665514 KUMAR RAVI PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

119 2452348854 NIRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

120 2450137390 NIRANJAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

121 2452353402 VIJAY KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

122 2450386900 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

123 2452345789 RAJDEEP KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

124 2451381586 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

125 2452344993 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PGDCA_2 G5 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 11AM-1PM

126 2401723044 PRAPHUL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

127 2450388842 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

128 2451397242 VINAY KISHOR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

129 2451381375 RUPAM SINHA PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

130 2451392847 RAVI PRAKASH PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

131 2451397690 PREM KUMAR PANKAJ PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

132 2451397387 TARUN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

133 2450613877 JAY PRAKASH PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

134 2452345639 ABHISHEK ANAND PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

135 2451698441 SARVOTTAM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

136 2450619670 NAVNEET RAMAN PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

137 2400805472 SANTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

138 2452349613 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

139 2450618117 HARSH RANJAN PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

140 2451665535 ANUP RANJAN PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

141 2451042200 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

142 2401422626 MD ALI UMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

143 2450619197 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

144 2450612063 PRAKASH KUMAR THAKUR PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

145 2451880245 MD SHADAB ALAM PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

146 2451663002 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

147 2451880815 GOVIND KUMAR MAHTO PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM



148 2452345650 MUKESH KUMAR SADAY PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

149 2451401424 MD ZULFIQUAR USMANI PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

150 2450137301 ABHISHEK ANAND PGDCA_2 G6 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

151 2450617168 PREM KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

152 2450608700 SUNIL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

153 2400800505 RAJEEV KUMAR PATHAK PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

154 2451665685 PRASOON BALA PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

155 2452347755 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

156 2451392554 PRINCE KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

157 2353039440 MD ZAHID PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

158 2450386897 BABITA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

159 2451662500 RANI KUMARI PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

160 2452354097 ISHWAR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

161 2450387949 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

162 2450617609 RAJNISH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

163 2401409060 CHANDAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

164 2451880965 MD USSAMA RAHMANI PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

165 2450614195 UDAY NARAYAN PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

166 2452349249 KRISHNA KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

167 2451396966 WASIM AKRAM PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

168 2452345032 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

169 2452353110 PRABHAT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

170 2452349022 KARISHMA PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

171 2450608844 FAIZAN AKHTAR PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

172 2450618652 BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

173 2450388483 URVASHI GUPTA PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

174 2452344972 KAJAL PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

175 2452353212 SANJEEV DAS PGDCA_2 G7 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 2PM-4PM

176 2450617682 PRIYANKA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

177 2451397577 YASH RANJAN PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

178 2451397031 RANVIR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

179 2452349172 KUNAL KUMAR SINGH PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

180 2451664380 RAJNIKANT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

181 2452352983 GOPAL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

182 2451043531 NAYAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM



183 2451397849 GUDDY KUMARI PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

184 2400472047 NITISH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

185 2400805148 SUBODH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

186 2451043911 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

187 2452353491 SHIVENDRA NATH PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

188 2451663825 SONU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

189 2451400027 UMESH KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

190 2450663040 DINESH KUMAR YADAV PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

191 2451880456 SANDEEP KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

192 2401421300 SHAKIL HAIDER PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

193 2451381267 ALOK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

194 2450388760 SONA BABU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

195 2450611004 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

196 2450390496 VIBHA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

197 2452348432 MD SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

198 2450612166 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

199 2450611540 SUDHANSHU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

200 2450388251 SANJIV KUMAR PGDCA_2 G8 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

201 2450617039 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

202 2450619561 AMIT KUMAR PODDAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

203 2451402251 MERAJ ALAM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

204 2450662953 PRASHANT SINGH PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

205 2451664586 HUSAIN SHAMIM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

206 2452345834 KUMAR ABHIJEET PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

207 2451390607 SHAHID MAJEED PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

208 2401148095 MD JASEEM ANSARI PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

209 2451662602 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

210 2451880667 ANIL SAHANI PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

211 2450388713 SANTU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

212 2450610570 JAYKANT KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

213 2401422061 RAJU KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

214 2452347415 KUMAR HARSH PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

215 2451663260 MD SAUBAN PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

216 2450619725 ABHISHEK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

217 2451662201 MANISH ANAND PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM



218 2452609433 SUDARSHAN KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

219 2451044158 VIMAL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

220 2450617229 DHARMPAL NANDAN PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

221 2451394618 KALPANA KUMARI PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

222 2450616979 BHUMI RAJ PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

223 2450617039 RAHUL KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

224 2400233470 SAURAV RAJ SACHIN PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

225 2353038633 RAVI RANJAN HIND PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

226 2401396419 MD. SAFIQUEALAM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

227 2401396430 MD. IRSHAD ALAM PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

228 2401407940 MANVENDRA KUMAR 
BHARTI PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

229 2451025585 ASHISH RAJAK PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

230 2400185350 MD.ABDUL FATTAH PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

231 2451400670 DEEPAK KUMAR PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

232 2451395450 JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA PGDCA_2 G9 MCSL_210 20/08/2025 4PM-6PM

Note :- 

IGNOU, RC, Patna IGNOU, RC, Patna

1. Always keep your IGNOU I-card & Hall Ticket during Practical Examination

2. Mobile phnne or any electronic device not allowed in practical examination hall

3.. Above list of learners who have completed 75% attandence during face to face  practical   counselling classes

Dr. Shalini Dixit Dr. M. Safdare Azam

Dy. Director Regional Director


